
DAY		  DATE	 OPPONENT		  SITE	
Tue.		  Oct. 29	 Charleston (Exh.)		  Fifth Third Arena	
Tue.		  Nov. 5	 Utah		  Fifth Third Arena	
Sun.		  Nov. 10	 Saint Louis		  Fifth Third Arena	
Wed.		  Nov. 13	 Ohio State		  Fifth Third Arena	
Sat.		  Nov. 16	 Ball State		  Fifth Third Arena	
Tue.		  Nov. 19	 Chattanooga		  Fifth Third Arena	
Wed.		  Nov. 27	 Iowa (Puerto Rico Clasico)		  San Juan, Puerto Rico
Thu.		  Nov. 28	 Bucknell (Puerto Rico Clasico)		  San Juan, Puerto Rico
Thu.		  Dec. 5	 VCU		  Richmond, Virginia
Sun. 		  Dec. 8	 Miami (OH)		  Fifth Third Arena	
Sat. 		  Dec. 14	 Xavier		  Cincinnati, Ohio
Tue.		  Dec. 17	 Alabama A&M 		  Fifth Third Arena	
Sat.		  Dec. 21	 Pittsburgh		  Fifth Third Arena	
Mon.		  Dec. 30	 Coppin State		  Fifth Third Arena	
			 
Notes:
Home games are in bold; Game times and television information will be added when available 
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